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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00474303 DRE 703 219 34719 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 09 0000 

ARTURO RIVERA 
7685 TRASK AVE 
# A 
WESTMINSTER CA 92683-2305

November 15, 2019 through December 12, 2019
Account Number: 000000982269581

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $904.28
Deposits and Additions 2,050.13
Checks Paid -1,500.00
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,039.90
Electronic Withdrawals -316.00
Other Withdrawals -100.00
Fees -8.00
Ending Balance -$9.49

CHECKS PAID
CHECK NUMBER DATE 

PAID
AMOUNT

2003 ^ 12/10 $1,500.00
Total Checks Paid $1,500.00

If you see a check description in the Transaction Detail section, it means your check has already been converted for 
electronic payment. Because of this, we're not able to return the check to you or show you an image on Chase.com.
^ An image of this check may be available for you to view on Chase.com.

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $904.28
11/18 Card Purchase 11/15 Raising Cane's 365 Monterey Park CA Card 

4266
-16.14 888.14

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Wal-Mart Store Westminster CA Card 4266 -22.64 865.50
11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/16 Albertsons #4145 Westminster CA Card 

4266
-25.54 839.96

11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Lucky Circle K Costa Mesa CA Card 4266 -7.40 832.56
11/18 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Wal-Mart Wal-Mart Sup Westminster CA 

Card 4266
-19.31 813.25

11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/18 Walgreens Store 8052 W Westminster CA 
Card 4266

-18.05 795.20
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November 15, 2019 through December 12, 2019
Account Number: 000000982269581

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
11/19 Card Purchase With Pin 11/19 LA Aguila Market Westminster CA Card 

4266
-12.09 783.11

11/20 Card Purchase 11/20 Google *Youtube Supe G.CO/Helppay# CA 
Card 4266

-10.00 773.11

11/20 Card Purchase With Pin 11/20 Arco #42259 Huntington Be CA Card 4266 -30.35 742.76
11/20 Lendify Financia 4153912431 1911180732128Eu Tel ID: 1800911143 -66.00 676.76
11/21 Card Purchase 11/20 Wetzel's Pretzels (Wes Westminster CA Card 

4266
-7.06 669.70

11/21 Card Purchase With Pin 11/21 Boan Optometry Inc Garden Grove CA Card 
4266

-120.00 549.70

11/22 Card Purchase 11/20 Q Luv 424 Westminster CA Card 4266 -14.12 535.58
11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Crt*Lexington Law 800-3418441 UT Card 4266 -89.95 445.63
11/22 Card Purchase 11/21 Taco Bell #21112 Garden Grove CA Card 4266 -40.56 405.07
11/22 ATM Withdrawal 11/22 14011 Beach Blvd Westminster CA Card 4266 -20.00 385.07
11/22 Card Purchase With Pin 11/22 Arco #42259 Huntington Be CA Card 4266 -30.35 354.72
11/25 Card Purchase 11/22 Mcdonald's F809 Westminster CA Card 4266 -7.93 346.79
11/25 Card Purchase 11/22 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 4266 -105.00 241.79
11/25 Card Purchase 11/23 Future Bail Bonds 909-9905700 CA Card 4266 -100.00 141.79
11/25 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 7-Eleven Westminster CA Card 4266 -5.64 136.15
11/25 Card Purchase With Pin 11/23 LA Aguila Market Westminster CA Card 

4266
-10.51 125.64

11/25 Card Purchase 11/23 Mcdonald's F22696 Westminster CA Card 4266 -14.53 111.11
11/26 Card Purchase Return 11/25 Crt*Lexington Law 800-3418441 UT Card 

4266
65.00 176.11

11/26 Card Purchase Return 11/25 Crt*Lexington Law 800-3418441 UT Card 
4266

65.00 241.11

11/26 Oportun/Progress ACH PPD ID: 1330903620 -92.00 149.11
11/29 Card Purchase With Pin 11/29 Arco #63139 Costa Mesa CA Card 4266 -40.60 108.51
11/29 Card Purchase With Pin 11/29 Power Liquor Costa Mesa CA Card 4266 -7.11 101.40
12/02 ATM Cash Deposit 11/30 14011 Beach Blvd Westminster CA Card 

4266
100.00 201.40

12/02 Card Purchase With Pin 11/30 Wal-Mart #2495 Westminster CA Card 4266 -59.05 142.35
12/02 Card Purchase 12/01 Blink Health Httpswww.Blin NY Card 4266 -9.90 132.45
12/02 Card Purchase 12/01 Mcdonald's F22696 Westminster CA Card 4266 -5.97 126.48
12/03 Card Purchase Return 12/02 Blink Health 844-292-9100 NY Card 4266 6.00 132.48
12/04 Lendify Financia 4153912431 191202063420M5J Tel ID: 1800911143 -66.00 66.48
12/06 Remote Online Deposit 1 1,700.00 1,766.48
12/06 Card Purchase 12/06 Amzn Mktp US*Ux82F14 Amzn.Com/Bill WA 

Card 4266
-24.74 1,741.74

12/09 Card Purchase Return 12/07 Amazon Prime Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 
4266

14.13 1,755.87

12/09 Remote Online Deposit 1 100.00 1,855.87
12/09 Card Purchase With Pin 12/08 Wal-Mart #2495 Westminster CA Card 4266 -64.98 1,790.89
12/09 Card Purchase With Pin 12/09 Circle K 09477 Westminster CA Card 4266 -44.43 1,746.46
12/09 12/09 Withdrawal -100.00 1,646.46
12/09 Counter Check -2.00 1,644.46
12/10 Card Purchase 12/08 Mcdonald's F809 Westminster CA Card 4266 -18.90 1,625.56
12/10 Card Purchase 12/09 Del Taco 0428 Westminster CA Card 4266 -20.86 1,604.70
12/10 Card Purchase With Pin 12/10 LA Aguila Market Westminster CA Card 

4266
-16.19 1,588.51
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November 15, 2019 through December 12, 2019
Account Number: 000000982269581

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
12/10 Oportun/Progress ACH PPD ID: 1330903620 -92.00 1,496.51
12/10 Check # 2003 -1,500.00 -3.49
12/12 Monthly Service Fee -6.00 -9.49

Ending Balance -$9.49

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY
Total for 

This Period
Total 

Year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $306.00
Total Returned Item Fees $.00 $34.00

Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $.00 $170.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Did you know your monthly service fee is waived when you have direct deposit activity during the statement period?

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC
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